Team
TROUBLE
Date

Name

BUCK M.

TIFFANY S.

MELISAM

JENNY E

DUSTIN D

VINNY C.

MIKE E

DAVID M.

PAULIE

KEITH H

GHOST

12/8/22

12/15/22

12/22/22

12/29/22

1/5/23

1/12/23

1/19/23

1/26/23

2/2/23

2/9/23

2/16/23

2/23/23

3/2/23

3/9/23

3/16/23

3/23/23

3/30/23

4/6/23

4/13/23

4/20/23

4/27/23

5/4/23

Total

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
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